
TH
EOFF CE

BAR & GRILL

Monday - Thursday 3pm - 6pm & 9 pm - Close 
Sunday All Day 

HAPPY HOUR BEER SPECIALS 
$6 WELL DRINKS 

$6 PREMIUM WINE POURS
$9 EFFEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 
$10 MAKER’S MARK OLD FASHIONED 

$9 EFFEN VODKA MULE 

Please let your server know if you prefer your 
ice cold beverage without a plastic straw. 

HOPS GLASS PITCHER HAPPY HOUR 
- 

6.00 
6.00 
6.00 

-
6.00 

Coors Light 
Shock Top 
Mac & Jack’s 
Manny’s 
Guiness 
Rotating Cider 

5.50 
7.00 
7.00
7.00 
8.00 
7.00 

19.00 
24.00 
24.00 
24.00 

REGULAR  

6.00 
6.00 
6.00 
7.25 

18.00 
 18.00 
18.00 
21.00 
21.00 
21.00 
21.00 
21.00 
15.00 
21.00 
24.00 

7.25 
7.25 
7.25 
7.25 
7.25 
7.25 
8.25 

HAPPY HOUR PREMIUM WINE 
GLASS POURS $6.00 

-
24.00 

BOTTLES & CANS 

GLASS   BOTTLE 

Ask your server about our other 6 rotating draft beer selection 

House Chardonnay 
House Merlot 
House Cabernet 
Premium Pinot Grigio 
Premium Chardonnay 
Premium Merlot 
Premium Red Blend 
Prosecco 
Rosé 
Riesling 
Premium Cabernet 

BBQ Smoked Sliced Brisket 13.50
Served on a cast iron skillet with a side of butter pickles.

 HAPPY HOUR
$2.00 OFF ALL APPETIZERS 

FOOD 
Daily from 3pm - 6pm & 9pm - 12pm Sunday All Day 

Nachos Delxue 13.25 
House made tortilla chips with  cheese, tomatoes, black olives,  green onions, roasted 

corn and jalapeños with a side of pico de gallo and sour cream.
add ground beef, pulled pork or chicken 4.00

make it Jack Daniels Style 1.50
add guacamole 1.50

Office Nachos 12.25 
Tater tots topped generously  with cheese, bacon bits, green  onions and sour cream. 

add ground beef, pulled pork or chicken 4.00
make it Jack Daniels Style 1.50

add guacamole 1.50

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 15
 House made sticks and marinara, served with fresh grated Parmesan. 

Macaroni Cheese Balls 13
House made macaroni cheese  balls, with diced jalapeños,  served with smoked 

Sriracha ketchup.

Basket of Fries or Tots 8

Sampler Platter 19
4 Onion rings; 4 mozzarella sticks; 3 macaroni cheese balls; 

4 bacon wrapped tater tots.

Hummus 13
House made, traditional roasted garlic hummus served with red bell  peppers, celery, 

pepperoncinis, kalamata olives, garnished with feta and warm pita bread.

Mushroom Goat Cheese Quesadilla 13
Mushrooms, red onions with a blend of cheddar, jack and goat cheese.

add ground beef, pulled pork or chicken 4.00

Coconut Shrimp 12.50
7 pieces, breaded and served  with sweet chili Thai dipping  sauce.

Steak Bites 12.50
Choose one of our styles, Jack Daniels Style, Diane Style or Chimichurri Style.

Half & Half Basket 8
1/2 French fries, 1/2 sweet fries.

Bacon-Wrapped Tots 10
What? You need a description?

Basket O' Onion Rings 13
House made onion rings served with sexy sauce.

Fiesta Quesadilla 13
Melted cheddar jack cheese, roasted corn, black beans, onions, olives and tomatoes.  

Served with sour cream, pico de gallo and guacamole.
add ground beef or chicken 3.00 

Angry Orchard 
Bud Light
Blackberry White Claw 
Black Cherry White Claw 
Coors Light
Corona  
Dos Equis XX Lager Happy 
Dad Grape
Happy Mom Razberry 
Heineken
Mango White Claw 
Michelob Ultra or Pure Gold 
Miller Lite 
Modelo Especial
Rainier
Raspberry White Claw 
Twisted Tea

Athletic Brewing IPA 0.0 
Corona N/A
Heineken 0.0

GRAPES 

5.75
5.25
5.75
5.75
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.75
5.75
5.25
5.75
5.25
5.25
5.25
4.50
5.75
5.75

6.25
5.25
5.25




