

Monday - Thursday 3pm - 6pm & 9 pm - Close Sunday All Day

HAPPY HOUR BEER SPECIALS

\$6 WELL DRINKS \$6 PREMIUM WINE POURS \$9 EFFEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE \$10 MAKER'S MARK OLD FASHIONED \$9 EFFEN VODKA MULE

HOPS	GLASS	PITCHER	HAPPY HOUR	
Coors Light	5.50	19.00	-	
Shock Top	7.00	24.00	6.00	
Mac & Jack's	7.00	24.00	6.00	
Manny's	7.00	24.00	6.00	
Guiness	8.00	-	-	
Rotating Cider	7.00	24.00	6.00	
Ask your server about our other 6 rotating draft beer selection				

BOTTLES & CANS

	REGULA
Angry Orchard	5.75
Bud Light	5.25
Blackberry White Claw	5.75
Black Cherry White Claw	5.75
Coors Light	5.25
Corona	5.25
Dos Equis XX Lager Happy	5.25
Dad Grape	5.75
Happy Mom Razberry	5.75
Heineken	5.25
Mango White Claw	5.75
Michelob Ultra or Pure Gold	5.25
Miller Lite	5.25
Modelo Especial	5.25
Rainier	4.50
Raspberry White Claw	5.75
Twisted Tea	5.75
Athletic Brewing IPA 0.0	6.05
Corona N/A	6.25
Heineken 0.0	5.25
Tielliekell 0.0	5.25

GRAPES

	GLASS	BOTTLE
House Chardonnay	6.00	18.00
House Merlot	6.00	18.00
House Cabernet	6.00	18.00
Premium Pinot Grigio	7.25	21.00
Premium Chardonnay	7.25	21.00
Premium Merlot	7.25	21.00
Premium Red Blend	7.25	21.00
Prosecco	7.25	21.00
Rosé	7.25	15.00
Riesling	7.25	21.00
Premium Cabernet	8 25	24.00

HAPPY HOUR PREMIUM WINE GLASS POURS \$6.00

HAPPY HOUR \$2.00 OFF ALL APPETIZERS

FOOD

Daily from 3pm - 6pm & 9pm - 12pm Sunday All Day

Nachos Delxue 13.25

House made tortilla chips with cheese, tomatoes, black olives, green onions, roasted corn and jalapeños with a side of pico de gallo and sour cream.

add ground beef, pulled pork or chicken 4.00

make it Jack Daniels Style 1.50

add guacamole 1.50

Office Nachos 12.25

Tater tots topped generously with cheese, bacon bits, green onions and sour cream.

add ground beef, pulled pork or chicken 4.00

make it Jack Daniels Style 1.50

add guacamole 1.50

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 15

House made sticks and marinara, served with fresh grated Parmesan.

Macaroni Cheese Balls 13

House made macaroni cheese balls, with diced jalapeños, served with smoked Sriracha ketchup.

Basket of Fries or Tots 8

Sampler Platter 19

4 Onion rings; 4 mozzarella sticks; 3 macaroni cheese balls; 4 bacon wrapped tater tots.

Hummus 13

House made, traditional roasted garlic hummus served with red bell peppers, celery, pepperoncinis, kalamata olives, garnished with feta and warm pita bread.

Mushroom Goat Cheese Quesadilla 13

Mushrooms, red onions with a blend of cheddar, jack and goat cheese. add ground beef, pulled pork or chicken 4.00

Coconut Shrimp 12.50

7 pieces, breaded and served with sweet chili Thai dipping sauce.

Steak Bites 12.50

Choose one of our styles, Jack Daniels Style, Diane Style or Chimichurri Style.

Half & Half Basket 8

1/2 French fries, 1/2 sweet fries.

Bacon-Wrapped Tots 10

What? You need a description?

Basket O' Onion Rings 13

House made onion rings served with sexy sauce.

Fiesta Quesadilla 13

Melted cheddar jack cheese, roasted corn, black beans, onions, olives and tomatoes.

Served with sour cream, pico de gallo and guacamole.

add ground beef or chicken 3.00

BBQ Smoked Sliced Brisket 13.50

Served on a cast iron skillet with a side of butter pickles.

